cui.com
date
page 1 of 12
SERIES:  VQA3S-S │ DESCRIPTION:  IGBT DRIVER DC-DC
10/11/2022
MODEL input
voltage
output
voltage
output
current
ripple
and noise1
efficiency
typ
(Vdc)
range
(Vdc) (Vdc)
max
(mA)
max
(mVp-p)
typ
(%)
VQA3S-S5-D15-S 5 4.5~5.5 15
-5
80
-40 150 82
VQA3S-S5-D18-S 5 4.5~5.5 18
-3.5
80
-80 150 82
VQA3S-S5-D20-S 5 4.5~5.5 20
-4
80
-40 150 82
VQA3S-S12-D15-S 12 10.8~13.2 15
-2.5
100
-100 100 87
VQA3S-S12-DX15-S 12 10.8~13.2 15
-4
120
-120 100 87
VQA3S-S12-D18-S 12 10.8~13.2 18
-3
100
-100 100 87
VQA3S-S12-D20-S 12 10.8~13.2 20
-5
90
-90 100 87
VQA3S-S15-D15-S 15 13.5~16.5 15
-4
120
-120 100 87
VQA3S-S15-D20-S 15 13.5~16.5 20
-5
90
-90 100 87
VQA3S-S24-D15-S 24 21.6~26.4 15
-4
120
-120 100 82
VQA3S-S24-D20-S 24 21.6~26.4 20
-5
90
-90 100 81
Notes: 1. Ripple and noise are measured at 20 MHz BW by “parallel cable” method. See application notes.